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Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Golf Courses

State College, PA

Penn State Blue Course
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

3 Team
1 Penn State 287
2 Eastern Michigan 283
3 West Virginia 290
4 Connecticut 290
5 Seton Hall Univ. 295
6 Minnesota 293
7 Rutgers University 293
8 Loyola - Maryland 297
9 Dayton 298
10 William & Mary 304
11 Oakland 287
12 Georgetown 299
13 Cornell 302

278
283
289
282
288
295
287
298
301
295
301
295
306

Scores

290
291
283
291
290
290
299
286
289
293
305
301
309

855
857
862
863
873
878
879
881
888
892
893
895
917

+3

+5
+10
+11
+21
+26
+27
+29
+36
+40
+41
+43
+65
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Start

T3
T3
T3
T12
T14
T21

T14
T10

T3

T8

T3
T12
T21
T21
T14
T14
T21
T35
T10

T8
T21
T41
T26
T14
T26
T31
T41
T41
T35
T14
T31
T41
T41
T26
T35
T14
T26
T31
T26
T62
T48
T48

T50

Finish Player

1 Drake Hull
2 David Hicks
3 Ryan Davis
T4 Jake Gilkison
T4 Evan Brown
T4 Matthew Sharpstene
T4 Christopher Gotterup
T4 Louis Olsakovsky *
T9 Etienne Papineau
T9 Jimmy Hervol
T9 Ty Celone
T12 Cougar Collins
T12 Beau Breault
T14 Hardin Councill
T14 Zach Sudinsky
T16 Lincoln Johnson
T16 Chris Yeom
T16 JD Hughes
T19 Oliver Whatley
T19 Peter Tyler Po *

Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Golf Courses
State College, PA
Penn State Blue Course
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Connecticut
William & Mary
Penn State
Dayton

Loyola - Maryland
West Virginia
Rutgers University
Penn State

West Virginia
Connecticut
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Georgetown
Eastern Michigan
Minnesota

Seton Hall Univ.
Penn State
Rutgers University
Seton Hall Univ.

T19 Alec Bard Penn State

T19 Charles Huntzinger Penn State

T23 Evan Long Minnesota

T23 Brandon Berry Loyola - Maryland
T23 Logan Perkins West Virginia
T23 Philipp Matlari West Virginia
T23 Andres Acevedo Seton Hall Univ.
T28 Blake Solomon Dayton

T28 Gregor Tait Seton Hall Univ.
T28 Ryan Dornes Penn State

T28 Jack Casler Cornell

T32 Colin Sikkenga Oakland

T32 Gen Nagai Seton Hall Univ.
T32 Nick Hampoian * Connecticut
T35 Lukas Clark * Penn State

T35 Zach lannone Connecticut
T37 Marc Norton Oakland

T37 Tony Jiang Rutgers University
T37 Ryan Lee* Penn State

T37 Jack Boulger Connecticut
T37 Nick Harrington Connecticut
T42 Harry Plowman-Ollington Minnesota

T42 Will Grevlos Minnesota

T42 Gus Minkin Minnesota

T42 Patrick DiPasquale Georgetown

70
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71
74
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76
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72
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70
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73
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72
71
73
71
73
76
76
74
80
77
74

75

70
69
70
71
71
72
67
67
71
69
71
70
71
72
71
75
71
68
72
76
69
71
73
76
72
74
73
74
71
75
75
71
73
77
78
73
77
71
70
71
72
74
73
76

76

Scores

68
69
70
68
67
66
73
72
69
71
73
73
74
73
71
72
73
73
73
70
76
77
74
70
73
75
73
73
71
71
72
77
74
72
73
76
75
79
77
76
77
70
74
74

73

208
209
210
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211
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211
213
213
213
214
214
216
216
217
217
217
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218
218
218
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219
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219
220
220
220
220
221
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221
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223
224
224
224

224
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Start

T31
T62
T50
T35
T41
T35
T56
T35
T50
T56
T59
T41
T50
T56
T50
T50
T68
T59
T73
T62
T68
T59
T65
T65
T73
T68
T65
T68

77
T68

76
T73

78

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T42
T50
T50
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T55

58
T59
T59
T59

62
T63
T63
T65
T65
T67
T67
T69
T69
T69

72
T73
T73
T73

76

77

78

Player

William O'Neill
Matthew Feinstein
Deven Ramachandran
Kurtis Grant *
Thomas Giroux
Chris Handy

Nick Mejia

Max Sear

James McHugh *
Preston Ball
Connor Quigley
Brett Inserra *
Noah Moss *
Noah Rasinski *
Trevor Hecht
Tianyi Cen
Shayler Dance
Eduardo Blochtein
Domenic Maricocchi
Walker Campbell
Hayden Zimmerer
Bobby Weise
Mike May
Anthony Comito
Matthew Malits
Hunter Bruce *
Tyler Rayman *
Matt Mourin *
Otto Voettiner
Noah Schwartz
Charlie Dubiel
Zack Mason
Anthony Perrino

Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Golf Courses
State College, PA
Penn State Blue Course
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Georgetown
William & Mary
Seton Hall Univ.
West Virginia
Oakland

Oakland

Loyola - Maryland
West Virginia
Penn State
Loyola - Maryland
Dayton

Loyola - Maryland
Georgetown
Minnesota
William & Mary
Cornell

Rutgers University
Georgetown
Dayton

William & Mary
Dayton

Rutgers University
Cornell

Oakland

Loyola - Maryland
Penn State
Eastern Michigan
Rutgers University
William & Mary
Cornell

Cornell

Eastern Michigan
Georgetown

75
78
75
77
70
73
78
74
76
73
75
75
75
81
78
77
79
78
78
77
78
76
75
77
80
77
75
78
84
77
81
77
80

72
76
76
71
79
75
74
74
75
79
78
74
76
71
73
74
77
75
79
77
78
77
80
78
77
79
80
78
77
79
78
80
82

Scores

77
70
73
76
76
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74
78
75
75
74
78
77
77
78
78
74
78
74
78
76
80
78
79
77
78
81
81
76
81
81
84
80
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